Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-013611

2020-013614

2020-013635

2020-013640

2020-013642

2020-013653

2020-013671

2020-013681

2020-013698

2020-013702

2020-013705

5/2/2020 0:01

5/2/2020 0:09

5/2/2020 3:47

5/2/2020 5:27

5/2/2020 6:34

5/2/2020 9:22

5/2/2020 13:12

5/2/2020 14:36

5/2/2020 16:34

5/2/2020 17:05

5/2/2020 17:24

GASTINEAU

Avenue

NINTH Street

GLACIER

Highway

EIGHTH Street

ALLEN Court

NINTH Street

POPLAR Avenue

OLD DAIRY Road

DIXON Street

FRITZ COVE

Road

DOUGLAS
Highway

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

Smoke scare, odor of
smoke

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-013718

2020-013728

2020-013730

2020-013736

2020-013742

5/2/2020 20:00

5/2/2020 21:05

5/2/2020 21:06

5/2/2020 22:34

5/2/2020 23:29

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

GLACIER
Highway

LIVINGSTON
Way

GREAT

WESTERN Street

NINTH Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route



